
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024 - 2025 Congressional Region Clerks 

Schools in each ESC may determine the additional four representatives that will serve on the 
regional committee and who, in conjunction with the directorship of the Region Clerk, will 
administer the Region contest. The Region Clerk will distribute information concerning the region 
contest to all schools that have filed an Intent to Participate form for Congress due by September 
10. 
 
 
ESC Region Clerk School Email 

1 Jose Alaniz PSJA Southwest HS jose.alaniz2@psjaisd.us 
2 David Gardiner Corpus Christi: Ray HS dlgardiner@ccisd.us 
3 Gena Lea Smith Van Vleck HS gsmith@vvisd.org 
4 Harry Yu &  

Victoria Beard 
Houston Memorial & 
Spring Woods 

hoi.yu@springbranchisd.com 
victoria.beard@springbranchisd.com 

5 Candace LeMasters Beaumont ISD clemas1@bmtisd.com 
6 Joseph Collatos Caney Creek HS jcollatos@conroeisd.net 
7 Rory McKenzie Lindale HS mckenziera@lisdeagles.net 
8 Cody Morris Chapel Hill HS cmorris@chisddevils.com 
9 Leslie Graham Archer City HS lgraham@archercityisd.net 
10 Shelby Zarro Walnut Grove HS sjzarro@prosper-isd.net 
11 Angela Furtick Joshua HS furticka@joshuaisd.org 
12 Debby Haren (retired) debbyharen@gmail.com 
13 Cody Church Lexington HS churchc@lexingtonisd.net 
14 Scott Stephens Abilene HS benjamin.stephens@abileneisd.org 
15 John Pierce Mason HS john.pierce@masonisd.net 
16 Nathaniel Council Pampa HS nathaniel.council@pampaisd.net 
17 Jonathan Robertson Sudan HS jonathanrobertson@sudanisd.net 
18 Jennifer Adams Big Spring HS jaadams@bsisd.esc18.net 
19 Kim Falco El Paso (retired) kim.falco@yahoo.com 
20 Noah Recker La Vernia HS nrecker@lvisd.org 
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